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Summary
Meeting title

Organizer

Date & Time

Participants
Name

Jessica Landry

Niyi Arowojolu
Steven Austin
Peterson Dayan
Garza, Aaron
Bethencourt, Gracee
Manrique, Luis
Corky Neukam

Lori Dullnig-Warlen
Lindsey Jones
Bussell, Loyl
Samantha Shehab
Johnathan Terrazas
Bobby Naghavi

Schoenecker, Anthony E.

James Browne
Kurtulus, Mert
Gibson, Ron

Adora Terry
DSouza, Rashmi
Staton, Blake, W
Arnold Cohen
Killen, David
Anthony Koloze
Avila, Randy
Hernandez, Kindell
Barton Newton
Belinda Pate

Mike Molter (Unverified)
Keith Ramsey
Joseph, Jose

Email

Jessica.Cleaver@txdot.gov
OLANIYI.LAROWOJOLU@txdot.gov
Steven.Austin@txdot.gov
Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
Aaron.Garza@aecom.com

Gracee.Bethencourt@kimley-horn.com

luis.manrique@aecom.com
cneukam@parkhill.com
LDullnig@bmbi.com
Lindsey@ljconsulting214.com
LBussell@wsbeng.com
sshehab@hardestyhanover.com
JTerrazas@omegaengineers.com
bnaghavi@hardestyhanover.com
AESchoenecker@modijeski.com
James.Browne@bartwest.com
Mert.Kurtulus@stvinc.com
GibsonRon@stanleygroup.com
adora.terry@vrxglobal.com
Rashmi.DSouza@kimley-horn.com
BWStaton@GarverUSA.com
acohen@hardestyhanover.com
David.Killen@jacobs.com
anthony.koloze@strinteg.com
Randy.Avila@jacobs.com
Kindell.Hernandez@wsp.com
barton.newton@strinteg.com
Belinda.Pate@freese.com

keith.ramsey@strinteg.com
Jose.Joseph@stvinc.com
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Pre-RFP Meeting - Assessment and Preservation - Bridge Division
PEPS Service Center for Divisions
Attended participants 130

5/21/24, 10:00 AM

Role
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Allen, Brett
Douglas Dickson
Cooper Liebau
Brian Pailes
Aparicio, Jaime
Wilson Wong
Tom Ashcraft
James Hornshby
Merrill, Brian
Dale Booth

Ifti Ahmad

Kochersperger, Gregory M.

Chandar, Geetha
Manning, Lily
Hoevelman, Bryan
Canjura, Nelson
Wallace, Scott L.
Jason Parker
Brittany Kershaw
Lauren Hall

Haas, Austin

Tanzy Wilson

Lewis Gamboa
Nemec, Nicholas R.
Tirunagari, Sandeep
Alberto (Unverified)
Andy Shearrer
Audrey Saldana
Muhammad Ammad
Louis, Andrew
Sipes, Jason
Stefanie Guin
Potts, Casey

Weir, Wes
Martinez-Castro, Rosana
Vi Duong

S Khan

Nishant Dayal
Kilgore, Jon

Jason Berry

Lynn Daniel
Tatyana Bastrygina
Ryan Lance

Kevin M. Arft

Brett.Allen@hdrinc.com
douglas.dickson@strinteg.com
Cooper.Liebau@lamb-star.com
brianp@vcs-engineering.com
japaricio@wrallp.com
wwong@ieaworld.com
Tom.Ashcraft@stvinc.com
jhornsby@binkleybarfield.com
BMerrill@wje.com
dale.booth@bartwest.com
Ifti.Ahmad@infratech-us.com
Gregory.Kochersperger@hdrinc.com
gchandar@wrallp.com
LManning@wje.com
Bryan.Hoevelman@mbakerintl.com
CanjuraNelson@stanleygroup.com
SLWallace@GarverUSA.com
jparker@gbateam.com
brittany.kershaw@volkert.com
lhall@bcceng.com
Austin.Haas@kimley-horn.com
tanzy.wilson@vrxglobal.com
LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com
NRNemec@modjeski.com
Sandeep.Tirunagari@wsp.com

ashearrer@gbateam.com
Audrey.Saldana@railpros.com
mammad@transystems.com
Andrew.Louis@wsp.com
Jason.Sipes@mbakerintl.com
Stefanie.Guin@lamb-star.com
Casey.Potts@rsandh.com
Wesley.Weir@wsp.com
Rosana.Martinez-Castro@rsandh.com
vduong@gaugeengineering.com
skhan@spengineering.us
Nishant.Dayal@Railpros.com
Jon.Kilgore@jacobs.com
JBerry@omegaengineers.com
ldaniel@gbateam.com
TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
Ryan.Lance@lamb-star.com
kmarft@transystems.com
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Attendee
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Holly Becka

Rama Gontina

Jane Ellen M. Carter, EIT
Pascoe, Jessica
Rachael Sibley Gomez
Rogers, Corey

Joe Starkey

Anwar Zahid (Unverified)
Brown, Conner
Guinther, James
Eugene Lee, P.E.
Dana Buoniconti
Messerli, Stephanie
Chris Hocate

Jodi Bird

LaFoy, Brian

Rick Prieto

Dacio Marin
Bougacha, Samir
Ty Sawka

Harris, Don

Lisa Powell

Shawn, Al
Protonentis, Amy D.
Mort TaShoor

Steve Hague
Aubrey Felchak
Stanton Foerster
Henry, Delynn

Ken Gottleaber
Jeffrey Queary
Kuehl, Brian

Klinton Kovar, PE
Abu Zobayed
Laurent, Ryan

Paul Voiles

Cory Windham
Miller, Annette
Nicole L. Adesso
Paul Norton
Kenneth Saindon
Linwood, Yan
Stonehocker, Christopher
Midaly Fleegal

holly.becka@vrxglobal.com
rama.gontina@vrxglobal.com
janeellen.carter@aguirre-fields.com
Jessica.Pascoe@jacobs.com
rlsibley@transystems.com
Corey.Rogers@rsandh.com
jstarkey@gbateam.com

Conner.Brown@rsandh.com
jguinther@wrallp.com
Eugene.Lee@aguirre-fields.com
dana.buoniconti@vrxglobal.com
Stephanie.Messerli@wsp.com
Chris.Hocate@lamb-star.com
JodiBird@corsairus.com
brian.lafoy@kimley-horn.com
rprieto@consoreng.com
dmarin@lja.com
Samir.Bougacha@mbakerintl.com
Ty.Sawka@freese.com
DMHarris@mbakerintl.com
[powell@hardestyhanover.com
AlL.Shawn@wsp.com
ADProtonentis@GarverUSA.com
mtashoor@gaugeengineering.com
SHague@HNTB.com
Aubrey.Felchak@consoreng.com
sfoerster@bcceng.com
Delynn.Henry@jacobs.com
ken.gottleaber@bartwest.com
jeffrey@plan.design
Brian.Kuehl@wsp.com
Kkovar@binkleybarfield.com
Abu.Zobayed@vrxglobal.com
Ryan.Laurent@kimley-horn.com
PVOIL1-C@txdot.gov
cawindham@transystems.com
Annette.Miller@kimley-horn.com
nladesso@transystems.com
pgnorton@transystems.com
kenneth.saindon@tylin.com
Yan.Linwood@kimley-horn.com
Christopher.Stonehocker@wsp.com
mfleegal@rjrivera.com
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Attendee
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
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Attendee
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Muna Mitchell
Mary Ware

Jackie Sartor
Kojo Mensah
Noelle Ibrahim
Beau Benson
Ryan J. Williams, P.E.
Karina Munoz
Ntiamoah, Harold
Elisa Guggino
Cliff Hall

Muna.Mitchell@freese.com
Mary@b2zeng.com
jackie@foresightpes.com
kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
noelle@vrxglobal.com
beau.benson@volkert.com
ryan.williams@aguirre-fields.com
karina@b2zeng.com
Harold.Ntiamoah@rsandh.com
EGuggino@kcaeng.com
CHall@kcaeng.com
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Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee





